MURA205T3G,
MURA210T3G,
SURA8210T3G
Preferred Devices
Surface Mount
Ultrafast Power Rectifiers
Ideally suited for high voltage, high frequency rectification, or as
free wheeling and protection diodes in surface mount applications

 Machine Model > 400 V (Class C)
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
ULTRAFAST RECTIFIERS
2 AMPERES, 50−100 VOLTS
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
SMA
CASE 403D
PLASTIC
MARKING DIAGRAM
U5x
AYWW �
MURA205T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
MURA210T3G SMA
(Pb−Free)
5,000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
U5x = Device Code
x = A for MURA205T3
= B for MURA210T3
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package